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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Anita Anvi Mazreku
Anita Rahim Baftija
Bleona Nexhmedin Hyseni
Diana Sejdi Hyseni
Etleva Shemsedin Beqiri
Genc Ismet Kryeziu

Liza Sebajdin Neziri
Mirlinda Hashim Krasniqi
Oran Isak Nrecaj
Pranvera Sefer Sogojeva
Rina Sadat Haxhiu
Shkurte Izer Zejnullahu
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Bagelor

2022/2023 - Afati i Prillit

Flutura Tahiraj

Krimi i organizuar
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Regjistri ID
200401100732
200401100186
200401100697
190401100139
150401110508
180401100291
170401100662
200401100133
150401120155
170401100233
190401100366
200401100253
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